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Annette Susan Leavesley

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Annette Susan Leavesley
Postcode

Date of birth November 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT (INTL)
LIMITED

PSE NEWCO LIMITED

PSE NEWCO Il LIMITED

PSE ACQCO LIMITED

PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT
PENSIONS LIMITED

PUBLIC SAFETY UNLIMITED

PUBLIC SAFETY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CASTLE DONINGTON RUGBY UNION
FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03929791

07244537
07248807
06096384
07225927

04172302
00314937
04022047

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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919680890

919680890

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
15/04/2015 Director
10/04/2015 Director
10/04/2015 Director
10/04/2015 Director
10/04/2015 Director

20/01/2011 22/11/2011 Director
20/01/2011 22/11/2011 Director
23/08/2000 05/01/2012 Director



