Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Annette Susan Leavesley

919680890

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours

Name Annette Susan Leavesley Number 919680890

Postcode Address

Date of birth November 1961 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT (INTL)	03929791	Company is dissolved	15/04/2015		Director
LIMITED					
PSE NEWCO LIMITED	07244537	Company is dissolved	10/04/2015		Director
PSE NEWCO II LIMITED	07248807	Company is dissolved	10/04/2015		Director
PSE ACQCO LIMITED	06096384	Company is dissolved	10/04/2015		Director
PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT	07225927	Company is dissolved	10/04/2015		Director
PENSIONS LIMITED					
PUBLIC SAFETY UNLIMITED	04172302	Company is dissolved	20/01/2011	22/11/2011	Director
PUBLIC SAFETY HOLDINGS LIMITED	00314937	Company is dissolved	20/01/2011	22/11/2011	Director
CASTLE DONINGTON RUGBY UNION	04022047	Active - Accounts Filed	23/08/2000	05/01/2012	Director
FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED					